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Pos No  Name Type Best Time Behind Gap B/L  Team
1 5 pIED st Keito ABE YZF-R6 R1'35.030 3/20 Team 51 GARAGE YAMAHA
2 8 K HE Koki SUZUKI CBRBOORR R1'35.379 0.349 0.349 5/19 MOTOBUM HONDA
3 4 RE #3 Kengo NAGAO YZF-R6 R1'35.496 0.466 0.117 5/20 TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch L8
4 3 AN Kota ARAKAWA CBRBOORR R1'35.505 0.475 0.009 7/20 MOTOBUM HONDA
5 2 INITE: 115 Tomoyoshi KOYAMA CBRB0O0ORR R1'35.547 0.517 0.042 7/10 JAPAN POST HondaDream TP
6 33 HEI BE Yuki KUNII CBRE00RR R1'35.559 0.529 0.012 5/21 SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO.
7 19 &l i Yosuke NAKAYAMA YZF-R6 R1'35.598 0.568 0.039 7/21 ITORACING SHOTA BORG YAMAHA
8 7 FE BX Yuta DATE YZF-R6 R1'35.692 0.662 0.094 3/18 AKENO SPEED-YAMAHA
9 12 HF AKX Shota ITE YZF-R6 R1'35.745 0.715 0.053 3/21 AKENO SPEED-YAMAHA
10 15 FiE TIA Motoharu ITO CBR60OORR R1'35.750 0.720 0.005 7/20 MOTO BUM HONDA
1 13 L5 B A Katsuta SANO YZF-R6 R1'35.760 0.730 0.010 2/14 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT
12 11 EAN R Rei MATSUDOKA YZF-R6 R1'35.763 0.733 0.003 2/17 ITO RACING BORG YAMAHA
13 16 BFE K Ryota HAGA YZF-R6 R1'35.914 0.884 0.151 2/13  WORK-NAVI NitroRacing41Yamaha
14 39  Muklada SARAPUECH CBRGOORR R1'35.986 0.956 0.072 16/17 Astemo Honda Dream SI Racing
15 9 BE Riku SUGAWARA YZF-R6 R1'36.009 0979 0.023 5/19 HokenSyokunin GBSRacing YAMAHA
16 10 WL ik Shota YOKOYAMA YZF-R6 R1'36.108 1.078 0.099 5/19 Garagel8 Racing Team.YAMAHA
17 38 it SR Sho NISHIMURA CBRGOORR 1'36.28B4 1.254 0.176 7/23  TN45withMotoUPRacing
18 23 KE Sz Maiku WATANUKI YZF-R6 1'36.564 1.534 0.280 3/19 ITORACING SHOTA BORG YAMAHA
19 35 RE f2s2 Kenji NAGAO YZF-R6 1'36.610 1.580 0.046 6/18 TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch L8
20 28 WA E=h Tatsuya YAMAGUCH| CBRG600ORR 1'36.782 1.752 0.172 8/17 Team T2y
21 20 FHE &iEF Toshiki SENDA CBR60ORR 1'36.926 1.896 0.144 8/20 SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO.
22 37 B B Tetuya FUJITA CBR600ORR 1'36.975 1.945 0.049 8/22 TN45withMotoUPRacing
23 21 £ X=Z=F]  Takuto SUZUKI CBRGOORR 1'37.105 2.075 0.130 3/23 BATTLE FACTORY
24 26 faIap BH4ES  Maiki ABE YZF-R6 1'37.169 2139 0.064 7/13  Webike team Norick YAMAHA
25 43 EED 15 Ren OKABE YZF-R6 1'37.195 2.165 0.026 2/18 BIKEN GBSRacing YAMAHA
26 52 (kiR Minoru SATOU YZF-R6 1'37.271 2.241 0076 6/19 Garagel8 RacingTeam'YAMAHA
27 36 b3 N Yuta SUZUKI CBR60ORR 1'38.728 3.698 1.457  3/21 BATTLE FACTORY
28 31 L IES]EE  Seishiro YAMAURA ZX-6R 1'38.813 3.783 0.085 6/10 Team WITH 87 BEET
29 34 =M ES Ryogo IWATA YZF-R6 1'38.841 3.811 0.028 6/18 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT
30 67 ROF &% Toshiki FUNADA YZF-R6 1'38.964 3.934 0.123 3/20 BLUE MAX
31 30  FEM Runa HIRANO YZF-R6 1'39.003 3973 0.039 8/22 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE
32 65 #ME T Hajime KOSHIGAYA ZX-6R 1'39.108 4,078 0.105 3/11 Maittingu R&Team K+Narrowde
33 61 *Fx% K— Taichi HONDA YZF-R6 1'39.246 4.216 0.138 3/15 SPEEDTEC-KBSwith]-TRIP
34 64 %5 B5HE Anjyu KASAI CBR600ORR 1'39.257 4,227 0.011 9/18 TOHO Racing Club&KOR
35 40 BHB— Kenichi SAKURAI CBR600ORR 1'35.891 4.861 0634 7/19 MOTO BUM HONDA
36 63 X ER Sadanaga OHNISHI ZX-6R 1'40.719 5.689 0828 3/6 Himeji Kawasaki RacingTeam
37 45 I8 BH Tatsuma MATSUTANI YZF-R6 1'40.906 5.876 0.187 5/14 IXA Racing MATOMATZ Sugigase
38 66 JHR A Makoto KOBAYASHI (BRBOORR 1'42.085 7.055  1.179 16/17 SPEED TEC RACING
------- BLEF#EEE ( FR@aEEs L (108%) 1'42.926 ) ------
39 62 ol ER Seiji KAWABATA ZX-6R 1'42.972 7.942 0.887 19/19 TeamMercuryTECHNICA
29 LA B Naoki YAMADA CBRG00ORR HEET team eif
58 BXREE Ryaji FUIIMOTO CBRE00ORR HEg HondaRyokuyokaikumamotoRacing
Entry:41 Start:39
Start Time : 13:35:00 Finish Time: 14:20:17
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